Rain Shelter Sign
Power Car Decal x1
Power Car Decal x3
Power Car Decal x6
Hole Sign

Flags

Scorecards & Pencils
Range Balls
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Beverage Cart Sponsor
Staff Uniform Sponsor

Kiosk Sign
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Bronze Tournament Sponsor

$250

$375

$950
$1,700

$600

$2,000
$1,500
$150

$600

$600
$950
$2,400
$3,900
$750
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

Build Your Own Package!

The Grande Prairie Golf & Country Club is

pleased to offer a variety of Corporate Adver-

tising ranging from hole signs to flags for the

2018 season. This is an ideal way to advertise

your business and generate new clients at
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helped the community raise over $800,000 in

2017; be seen as an active community partner.

Benefits

» 20,000 community members visit our
course annually

» Advertising over $600 per year qualifies
for tier 2 golf pass rates

» Advertising over $1100 per year quali-
fies for tier 3 golf pass rates

Advertise with us and enjoy
golf discounts all year!



